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Store and protect your vertical cylinders in a tamper proof cabinet.

Rectangular 2" x 1" mesh welded to steel angle and channel frames. Heavy duty hinges
and padlock lugs. Galvanized steel roof. Safety chain for securing cylinders.

Meets OSHA and NFPA requirements.

Painted safety yellow.

Shipped KD.

Note: Capacity based on 9" dia. cylinders.

Model 116514 Model 116524

Securely holds 4, 6 or 8 vertical 9" dia. cylinders safely in place for easy storage or transporting by forklift.

Hinged dividers provide convenient access.

All welded steel construction. Fork tubes are 5" wide.

Units are fully assembled and ready to use.

Painted Jesco standard blue.

Note: Always follow all safety rules of your company, OSHA and the manufacturer of the forklift.

Designed to be used for storage of either full or empty 33# or 43# LP cylinders.

5 sizes available to meet your requirements.

Painted yellow.

Shipped KD.

Model 116060 Model 116080

Part No
116050
116055
116060
116070
116080

Weight
249 lbs
306 lbs
358 lbs
440 lbs
586 lbs

Dimensions
30"L x 41"W x 42"H
30"L x 41"W x 56"H
30"L x 41"W x 72"H
42"L x 41"W x 72"H
60"L x 41"W x 72"H

Doors
1
1
1
1
2

Capacity
4 cylinders
6 cylinders
8 cylinders
12 cylinders
16 cylinders

Part No
116514
116524

Weight
285 lbs
463 lbs

Dimensions
30"L x 41"W x 72"H
60"L x 41"W x 72"H

Doors
1
2

Capacity
9 cylinders
18 cylinders

Part No
116615
116625
116635

Weight
120 lbs
154 lbs
186 lbs

Dimensions
23"L x 34"W x 40"H
33"L x 34"W x 40"H
43"L x 34"W x 40"H

Capacity
4 cylinders
6 cylinders
8 cylinders
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Wire mesh guarding systems provide an excellent method of defining work areas, aisle ways, or departments. With the proper layout you are able
to restrict unnecessary traffic and direct the flow of materials in a plant or warehouse.

These systems are quickly installed with standard hand tools. Layout changes may be accomplished with little or no waste. The Panel System allows
barrier to be relocated and used again as the need grows.

8" sweep space. All hardware and anchors included. Panels are painted dark gray. Posts are powder coated yellow.

Extra heavy duty all welded steel construction using 2" x 1" x 10 gauge
woven rectangular mesh.  Steel angle frame is 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8". Doors
equipped with padlock lugs as standard, cylinder lock optional. For
complete assembly, hardware and floor anchors are included.

Ideal where security is required.  Provide a sketch and we will do the
rest.

Standard 3 inch sweep height.

This wire partition comes pre-engineered for easy installation.  No spe-
cial tools required.  When relocation is required, disassembly and as-
sembly is made easy.

This system allows for full visibility without air, light or heat restriction.

Standard color is dark gray (PM9017).

Part No

390001
390011
390021
390031
390041
390051
390061
390071
390081
390091

Weight

75 lbs
70 lbs
65 lbs
55 lbs
50 lbs
40 lbs
35 lbs
25 lbs
20 lbs
18 lbs

Dimensions
Panels

10'W x 5'H
9'W x 5'H
8'W x 5'H
7'W x 5'H
6'W x 5'H
5'W x 5'H
4'W x 5'H
3'W x 5'H
2'W x 5'H
1'W x 5'H

392911 14 lbs
Line Post

2"W x 5'8"H

392961 14 lbs
Corner Post
2"W x 5'8"H

393111 73 lbs
Door (w/posts)

4'W x 5'H

Part No
390001
390011
390021
390031
390041
390051
390061
390101
390111
390121
390131
390141
390151
390161

Weight
75 lbs
70 lbs
65 lbs
55 lbs
50 lbs
40 lbs
35 lbs
65 lbs
60 lbs
55 lbs
45 lbs
40 lbs
35 lbs
30 lbs

Panels
Dimensions
10'W x 5'H
9'W x 5'H
8'W x 5'H
7'W x 5'H
6'W x 5'H
5'W x 5'H
4'W x 5'H

10'W x 4'H
9'W x 4'H
8'W x 4'H
7'W x 4'H
6'W x 4'H
5'W x 4'H
4'W x 4'H

A woman owned

Small business

Technical Data
Mesh: 2" x 1" rectangular woven wire mesh, 10 gauge
Frame: 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8" angle
Posts: 2" x 2" square, 14 gauge
Hardware: Zinc plated
Sweep space: 3"
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Panel Connection Tube Cap Fill-A-Space
Panel

Line PostCorner Post3 Way

PadlockCylinder LockAdjustable  Corner

10 Gauge woven wire - 2" X 1" mesh.       Standard paint color is Drak Gray (PM9017)

Single Slide Doors
No Transom

Slide doors are mounted on the
outside of enclosure and can be
installed to close left or right.

Padlock lugs are standard. Cylinder
locks  optional, order part # 301406.

Track set comes complete with
guides and stops.

We fabricate a wide assortment of
heights and widths to fit  your require-
ments.

Stock doors are hinged left
swing out.

Standard door height is 7'.

Transoms are used with 8' or 10'
doors.

Padlock lugs are standard.
Cylinder lock optional, order
part # 301402.

Single Hinge Doors

Service Window Panels
Slide up windows are factory installed
in panels. Opening is 24" W x 20" H. Can be
secured opened or closed. Shelf is shipped
KD.

Part No
390602
390603

Weight
95 lbs

105 lbs

Dimensions
4'W x 8'H
4'W x 10'H

Part No
392101
392061
392081
392011
392031
392292
392294
392161
392181

Weight
3 lbs
20 lbs
24 lbs
20 lbs
24 lbs
19 lbs
23 lbs
20 lbs
24 lbs

Description
Adjustable hinge corner kit
8' Corner/3-4 way post
10' Corner/3-4 way post
8' Line post
10' Line post
8' Hinged door post
10' Hinged door post
8' Slide door post
10' Slide door post

Accessories

Part No
391101
391151
391161
391171
391201
391251
391271
391281
391301
391351
391391
391401

Weight
80 lbs
99 lbs

113 lbs
135 lbs
172 lbs
201 lbs
97 lbs

121 lbs
138 lbs
164 lbs
204 lbs
247 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 8'H
4'W x 8'H
5'W x 8'H
6'W x 8'H
8'W x 8'H

10'W x 8'H
3'W x 10'H
4'W x 10'H
5'W x 10'H
6'W x 10'H
8'W x 10'H

10'W x 10'H

Part No
391611
391641
391631
391661

Weight
80 lbs
94 lbs
90 lbs

107 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 8'H (1' Transom)
4'W x 8'H (1' Transom)

3'W x 10'H (3' Transom)
4'W x 10'H (3' Transom)

How to Layout our Enclosure
1. Make a hand sketch of

the area showing L x W x H
of the enclosure.

2. Locate doors?
3. Is ceiling required?

(Add to overall height)
4. Cylinder locks?

(Padlock lugs standard)
5. Paint finish?

(standard is Dark Gray).
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• 2" x 1" rectangular mesh
• 10 gauge woven wire welded into an angle frame
• 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8" angle frame and support braces
• 2" x 1" rectangular mesh side panels
• Interconnecting hardware included

Options:  Ceiling panel, Backs, Galvanazing, Powder Coating.

Optional colors: Light Gray, OSHA Blue, Black and Vista Green.

Easily accessible, secured storage out of the way of the parked car.  The unused areas at the head of the parking area can be turned into
valuable storage lockers for the owner or tenant.  The Over Car Storage Locker can be attached to either the garage wall or ceiling.

The 2" x 1" mesh bottom panel with the angle supports will easily support 400 lbs evenly distributed over the entire bottom of unit.

Part No
384100
384110

Weight
185 lbs
240 lbs

Dimensions
6'L x 3'W x 3'H
8'L x 3'W x 3'H

Each Over Car Storage Locker comes with padlockable slide doors.
Padlocks not included.

Painted dark gray.

Part No
383120
383140
383160
383180

Weight
121 lbs
170 lbs
216 lbs
274 lbs

Dimensions
18"L x 18"W
24"L x 24"W
30"L x 30"W
36"L x 36"W

• Employee lockers
• Small package storage

• Equipment storage

Welded 3 door heavy duty storage lockers. 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8" angle frame work, 13 gauge
shelves, 2" x 1" 10 gauge woven wire mesh sides.

Units are 75" high and have 21" clearance between shelves.

Each door is equipped with separate padlock lugs.

1500 lbs total capacity. 500 lbs per shelf, distributed evenly.

Painted dark gray.
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Modular three sided units provide safe, secure storage for apartments, town house basement areas, office buildings, shops, factories, etc. Units
are designed to expand with your needs. Easy to install.

Order one starter unit per run, then attach Add-On Units as needed.

2" x 1" x 10 gauge woven rectangular mesh permits maximum air movement.  Units are padlockable with steel frames that attach easily to existing
walls. Double tier unit comes with reinforced galvanized shelf. Hardware  is included (tops, roofs, backs and floor anchors are optional).

Single or double tier units are 90" high. For full height doors (no transoms), append FH to the part number. Full height doors are reversible to hinge on
either side. Choice of  3' or 4' widths.  Painted dark gray.

Available in:
2" x 1" 8 gauge
1" x 1" 10 gauge
1½-16 Expanded metal
1½-13 Expanded metal
Consult factory for price.

Full height lockers
can be had by ap-
pending FH to the
part number when or-
dering.

Single Tier
Part No
380305
380310
380315
380320
380325
380330

Weight
147 lbs
164 lbs
181 lbs
153 lbs
170 lbs
187 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 3'D
3'W x 4'D
3'W x 5'D
4'W x 3'D
4'W x 4'D
4'W x 5'D

Part No
380365
380370
380375
380380
380385
380390

Weight
108 lbs
116 lbs
125 lbs
114 lbs
122 lbs
131 lbs

Starter Units Add-on Units

Double Tier
Part No
380335
380340
380345
380350
380355
380360

Weight
170 lbs
195 lbs
220 lbs
189 lbs
208 lbs
242 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 3'D
3'W x 4'D
3'W x 5'D
4'W x 3'D
4'W x 4'D
4'W x 5'D

Part No
380395
380400
380405
380410
380415
380420

Weight
131 lbs
147 lbs
154 lbs
150 lbs
164 lbs
187 lbs

Starter Units Add-on Units

Starter

Add-on

Starter

Add-on
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 DOORS

Double slide door

Double hinge door

Keep objects from falling off loaded pallet racks by using palletgard panels.

Constructed from 11/4" angle frame and 2" x 1" x 10 gauge rectangular mesh.

Easy to install, just bolt clips to pallet rack upright and fasten to panel.

Standard panels are available in widths of 8', 9' or 10' and heights of 4' and 5'. The 3’6" wide
panels are used to enclose ends of racks. Interconnecting hardware is included. Clips are not
included. Order size and quantity below. 1 package containing 4 clips is required per panel.

Custom size clips and panels are available to fit most applications. Painted dark gray.

Part No
390167
390166
390165
390121
390021
390111
390011
390101
390001

Weight
23 lbs
30 lbs
33 lbs
55 lbs
65 lbs
60 lbs
70 lbs
65 lbs
75 lbs

Dimensions
3'H x 3'6"W
4'H x 3'6"W
5'H x 3'6"W
4'H x 8'W
5'H x 8'W
4'H x 9'W
5'H x 9'W

4'H x 10'W
5'H x 10'W

Clips are designed to fit most standard,
drilled pallet racks spaced 2" on center.

Painted dark gray (PM9017).

4 clips in each package.

Part No
393200
393210
393220
393230

Weight
2 lbs
3 lbs
4 lbs
5 lbs

Dimensions
11/4"L
4"L
6"L
8"L

Doors help to provide security of records, files, inventory etc. from unauthorized personnel. Fabricated with 11/4" angle frame and 2" x 1" 10 gauge
woven wire mesh. Padlock lugs are standard. See above for side panels and clips. Painted dark gray (PM9017). Shipped KD.

Part No
385061
385081
385111
385131

Weight
195 lbs
245 lbs
225 lbs
295 lbs

Slide Doors
Dimensions

8'H x 8'W
10'H x 8'W
8'H x 10'W

10'H x 10'W

Part No
385261
385281
385311
385331

Weight
130 lbs
170 lbs
145 lbs
195 lbs

Hinge Doors
Dimensions

8'H x 8'W
10'H x 8'W
8'H x 10'W

10'H x 10'W
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A woman owned

Small business

This system has been designed and engineered to SAVE UP
TO 75% on your setup time.

Woven wire mesh panels are securely welded into a strong
angle frame with a dark gray paint finish.  All posts are
painted safety yellow. Each panel and post is packaged
then crated for extra protection.

We also offer many options such as wainscoting, polycar-
bonate and acrylic panels, welding curtains and noise con-
trol panels.

If you do not see the sizes that  meet your requirements, just
give us a foot print of your work area and we will design the

 system to meet  your needs.

Note: Always follow OSHA, RIA and ANSI standards.

Technical Data
Mesh Opening:      
Angle Frame:
Post:             
Door:
Hardware:

2" x 1" mesh, 10 gauge wire
11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8"

2" x 2", 14 gauge, 5'8" length
48" x 60"

Zinc plated

Hardware Details

Part No
333501
333511
333521
333531
333541
333551
333561
333571

Weight
78 lbs
71 lbs
65 lbs
59 lbs
53 lbs
46 lbs
35 lbs
27 lbs

Panels
Dimensions
10'W x 5'H
9'W x 5'H
8'W x 5'H
7'W x 5'H
6'W x 5'H
5'W x 5'H
4'W x 5'H
3'W x 5'H

Part No
335201
335205
335207

Weight
66 lbs
73 lbs
81 lbs

Hinged Doors
Dimensions

3'W x 5'H
4'W x 5'H
5'W x 5'H

Part No
336253
336273
336283
336293
336421

Weight
15 lbs
15 lbs
16 lbs
16 lbs
15 lbs

Posts
Description

Line post
Corner post
3-way post
4-way post

End post
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL LOCKS

Standard front with
cylinder lock.

Standard back with
knob.

Lever handle.
Back view.

WIRE PARTITION LOCK OPTIONS

PANIC BAR

Full width panic bars enable easy exit even in emergency situations. Cylinder lock on front.

Brushed aluminum lever handle,
with or without cylinder lock. Fron view.

STANDARD PAINT COLOR

Midnight Black PM9020

Light Gray PM9640

Red Primer PM9936

OSHA Blue PM5180

WOODEN CRATE
PROTECTS YOUR PRODUCT

Note: Actual paint colors may
vary from printed colors.

All your small wire parti-
tion orders are double
protected to help elimi-
nate freight damage.
Each panel is protected
in dunnage, then the
panels are put into a
strong wooden crate as
shown. We feel this is a
better way to protect
your product.

Heat treated crates
required for export are
available at additional
cost.

Vista Green PM6138

PM9017Dark Gray

OPTIONAL PAINT COLORS

Mesh Types
Diamond

Rectangular
Square

Gauges
10
 8
 6

Finishes
Painted

Powder Coated
Galvanized
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Jesco® Industries will custom fabricate these panels to meet your specific requirements. Available in diamond, rectangular and square mesh with
or without standoffs. Standard frame is 1" x 1/2" channel with 10 gauge woven wire mesh.

Other size framing materials and mesh are available. Banding is required for panels with standoffs - specify weld pattern and types of weld finish
desired.  All types of finishes available.

Note: Always check and follow local building codes for your area.

Diamond mesh

Diamond mesh with standoff

Square mesh

Square mesh with Standoff Panel capped with channel

Panel with hemmed edge

A B C D

No evidence of
weld joint.

Finish sanded -
Welds undercut

& pin holes.

Partially finished,
spatter removed.

As applied,
no finish.

1/2" x 1" x 1/8" channel frame. 1/2" x 1" x 1/8" channel frame
with 5/8" x 11/4" x 1/8" channel cap.

1/2" x 1" x 1/8" channel frame
with 1/8" x 1" flat bar cap.

11/2" x 16 gauge U-edging.

INFILL PANEL FRAME OPTIONS
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11/2" DIAMOND MESH
Wire mesh partitions are pre-engineered for easy installation allowing unrestricted vis-
ibility and total air circulation.

Low initial cost and maintenance. Part No
300101
300102
300103
300104
300105
300107
300108
300109
300110
300111
300119
300120
300121
300122
300123

Weight
16 lbs
24 lbs
31 lbs
39 lbs
46 lbs
18 lbs
26 lbs
35 lbs
43 lbs
51 lbs
22 lbs
32 lbs
41 lbs
51 lbs
60 lbs

Panels
Dimensions

1'W x 7'H
2'W x 7'H
3'W x 7'H
4'W x 7'H
5'W x 7'H
1'W x 8'H
2'W x 8'H
3'W x 8'H
4'W x 8'H
5'W x 8'H
1'W x 10'H
2'W x 10'H
3'W x 10'H
4'W x 10'H
5'W x 10'H

Technical Data
Mesh: 11/2" diamond woven wire mesh, 10 gauge
Frame: 11/4" x 5/8" channel
Corner angle: 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8"
Channel line post: 4" formed

Partitions are provided  complete
with galvanized top cap. Anchors
optional.

Ceiling (non load bearing) adds to
overall height.

Standard color is dark gray.

Part No
301281
301282
301284

Weight
11 lbs
13 lbs
16 lbs

Adjustable corner angle
Dimensions

7'H
8'H
10'H

Part No
301271
301272
301274

Weight
7 lbs
8 lbs
10 lbs

Corner angle
Dimensions

7'H
8'H
10'H

Part No
301251
301252
301254

Weight
14 lbs
16 lbs
19 lbs

Channel line posts
Dimensions

7'H
8'H
10'H

Part No
301361
301362
301363

Weight
.40 lbs
.65 lbs
.82 lbs

Clips
Description

Wall clips (3 pcs.)
Adjustalbe wall clips (3 pcs.)

Three-way clips

Part No
301301
301302
301304

Weight
19 lbs
22 lbs
27 lbs

Fill-a-space panels
Dimensions

7'H
8'H
10'H

Adjusts from 2" to 12". Used to fill odd
sized spaces.

Used as stiffener every 15 ft.

Wall clip. Required
for each wall
connection.

Adjustable wall clip.
Allows up to 1" of

adjustment

Three-way clips.
Required when 3

panels meet.

Cap channel: Galvanized
Hardware: Zinc plated
Sweep space: 21/2"

Vertical C-channel
frame between
panels.

Horizontal
stiffener

channels

Galvanized
top cap.
Pre-punched to
span more than
one panel.

Floor Shoes
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Single sliding doors fit most needs. Doors are 7' high with transom or full height. These doors are complete and ready to install. Doors are mounted
outside. Closes to the right or left. Allow 1' from corner.

Part No
300452
300458
300464
300470
300454
300460
300466
300472

Weight
94 lbs

108 lbs
123 lbs
179 lbs
106 lbs
118 lbs
135 lbs
202 lbs

Sliding Doors
Dimensions

3'W x 8'H (1' Transom)
4'W x 8'H (1' Transom)
5'W x 8'H (1' Transom)
6'W x 8'H (1' Transom)

3'W x 10'H (3' Transom)
4'W x 10'H (3' Transom)
5'W x 10'H (3' Transom)
6'W x 10'H (3' Transom)

Part No
300551
300563
300569
300575
300581
300552
300564
300570
300576
300582
300554
300566
300572
300578
300584

Weight
111 lbs
143 lbs
197 lbs
230 lbs
262 lbs
117 lbs
154 lbs
210 lbs
245 lbs
278 lbs
130 lbs
167 lbs
238 lbs
275 lbs
305 lbs

Full Height Sliding Doors
Dimensions

3'W x 7'H
5'W x 7'H
6'W x 7'H
8'W x 7'H
10'W x 7'H
3'W x 8'H
5'W x 8'H
6'W x 8'H
8'W x 8'H
10'W x 8'H
3'W x 10'H
5'W x 10'H
6'W x 10'H
8'W x 10'H

10'W x 10'H

Hinged doors are 7' high with-
out transom.  Doors are com-
plete and ready to install.

Standard doors are hinged
left - swing out, but can be
reversed to hinged right -
swing in.

Padlock lugs are standard.
Cylinder lock optional on all
doors, order part no. 301402.

Shipped KD.

Doors are all 7' high, hinged left swing out only.

Comes complete and ready to install.

Service shelf is 8" deep. Padlock lug standard.

Shipped KD.

Service window can be secured open or closed.
Opening 24"W x 20"H, with an 8" deep shelf.

Panel is extra. Ship wt. 35 lbs. Factory Installed.

Drop shelf can be secured open or closed.
Opening is 24"W x 15"H. Panel is extra. Factory
Installed.

Part No
300721
300727
300722
300728
300724
300730

Weight
61 lbs
68 lbs
67 lbs
75 lbs
72 lbs
79 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 7'H (No transom)
4'W x 7'H (No transom)
3'W x 8'H (1' Transom)
4'W x 8'H (1' Transom)

3'W x 10'H (3' Transom)
4'W x 10'H (3' Transom)

Part No
300871
300872
300874

Weight
76 lbs
82 lbs
87 lbs

Dimensions
3'W x 7'H (No transom)
3'W x 8'H (1' Transom)

3'W x 10'H (3' Transom)

Part No
300377

Weight
34 lbs

Dimensions
24"W x 15"H

Part No
300376

Weight
35 lbs

Dimensions
24"W x 20"H

Padlock lugs are standard. Cylinder lock optional on
all doors, order part no. 301406.

Track adds 6" to height on full height doors.

Shipped KD.

How to layout your enclosure
1. Make a sketch of the area showing L x W x H of the enclosure.
2. Locate doors
3. Is ceiling required?
4. Cylinder locks or padlock lugs (standard)?
5. Paint finish. Standard is Dark Gray.
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We offer a complete line of standard wire mesh enclosures in
11/2" 10 gauge diamond wire mesh.

These units are available in a variety of sizes to meet your needs
and are easy to assemble.

Modular design allows you to expand or relocate as necessary.

Assembles with a minimal amount of tools.

Cages are equipped with slide door and transoms.

Padlock lugs are standard. Sweep space is  21/2".

Cylinder lock, floor anchors and wall anchors are optional
extras.

Painted dark gray. Shipped KD.

Technical Data
Mesh: 11/2" diamond woven wire mesh, 10 gauge
Frame: 11/4" x 5/8" channel
Corner angle: 11/4" x 11/4" x 1/8"
Channel line post: 4" formed
Cap channel: Galvanized
Hardware: Zinc plated
Sweep space: 21/2"

Part No
375955
375960
375975
375980
375985
375990
375995
376000
376035
376040

Weight
285 lbs
326 lbs
387 lbs
446 lbs
443 lbs
512 lbs
497 lbs
566 lbs
597 lbs
692 lbs

Dimensions
10'L x 10'W x 8'H

10'L x 10'W x 10'H
10'L x 20'W x 8'H

10'L x 20'W x 10'H
15'L x 20'W x 8'H

15'L x 20'W x 10'H
10'L x 20'W x 8'H

10'L x 20'W x 10'H
10'L x 30'W x 8'H

10'L x 30'W x 10'H

Part No
376105
376110
376125
376130
376135
376140
376145
376150
376185
376190

Part No
376255
376260
376275
376280
376285
376290
376295
376300
376340
376345

Weight
512 lbs
595 lbs
716 lbs
835 lbs
824 lbs
955 lbs
920 lbs
1075 lbs
1130 lbs
1321 lbs

4 Sided Enclosure
Weight
395 lbs
456 lbs
497 lbs
576 lbs
605 lbs
702 lbs
701 lbs
816 lbs
809 lbs
942 lbs

3 Sided Enclosure2 Sided Enclosure

Part No
375505
375510
375525
375530
375535
375540
375545
375550
375585
375590

Weight
427 lbs
469 lbs
655 lbs
711 lbs
883 lbs
942 lbs
1072 lbs
1143 lbs
1480 lbs
1575 lbs

Dimensions
10'L x 10'W x 8'H

10'L x 10'W x 10'H
10'L x 20'W x 8'H

10'L x 20'W x 10'H
15'L x 20'W x 8'H

15'L x 20'W x 10'H
10'L x 20'W x 8'H

10'L x 20'W x 10'H
10'L x 30'W x 8'H

10'L x 30'W x 10'H

Part No
375655
375660
375675
375680
375685
375690
375695
375700
375735
375740

Part No
375805
375810
375825
375830
375835
375840
375845
375850
375885
375890

Weight
670 lbs
753 lbs

1006 lbs
1125 lbs
1288 lbs
1425 lbs
1539 lbs
1686 lbs
2064 lbs
2247 lbs

4 Sided Enclosure
Weight
546 lbs
594 lbs
770 lbs
849 lbs

1052 lbs
1149 lbs
1295 lbs
1410 lbs
1710 lbs
1831lbs

3 Sided Enclosure2 Sided Enclosure

Enclosures without ceiling

Enclosures with ceiling
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Hinge
Kit

Installation Options

Rod Face Mount

Channel HingedChannel InsetChannel Face Mounted

Rod HingedRod Inset

304121 304121 304221  304321

304131 304131 304231  304331

Fixed Clip Fixed Clip
Padlock
Hasp Kit

Hinge
KitFixed Clip Fixed Clip

Padlock
Hasp Kit

Help protect your establishment by using these crimped steel mesh guards around your windows.

Window guards help prevent breaking, vandalism, burglary and allows light through without restriction.

Choose from either rod frame or channel frame styles. Can be installed either stationary or with the ability to open.

Standard color is dark gray (PM9017). Optional galvanized or special paint colors.

Minimum fabrication of 15 sq. ft. per window guard.

 Note: Always follow all safety codes. Mesh Types
A 1" Square, 10 gauge
B 1" x 2" Rectangular, 10 gauge
C 11/2" Diamond, 10 or 8 gauge

D 11/2" Square, 10 or 8 gauge
E 2" Square, 8 or 6 gauge
F 2" Diamond, 8 or 6 gauge

Rod Frames                                    Channel Frames

Frame is made with 1/2" dia. rod. The mesh is secured around the rod. Uses 1" x 1/2" steel channel frame with 10 gauge wire. Is recessed
and fastened within casing of window for a flush mount.

Square Mesh Rectangular Mesh Diamond Mesh
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